dream

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

Noun

Adjective

Verb Present Ends In Ing

Verb Base Form

Verb Past Tense

Verb Past Tense

Noun

Noun Plurd

Noun

Verb Base Form

Noun

Noun

Adjective

Verb Past Tense

Verb Past Tense

Noun

Verb Past Tense

Verb Past Tense

Adjective

Noun

Adjective

Noun

Verb Past Tense

More stories at WordBlanks.com



https://www.wordblanks.com/?utm_campaign=internal&utm_medium=pdf&utm_source=wordblanks.com

24. Noun




dream

The IS .1 was and into the
N up the and intheair, | saw flying
. The and it wastime for . | grabbed my
box and headed to lunch. | was by then. | my lunch up.
Asl tomy friend | saw a sitting next to me. | and
out the door. But then | saw the FBI! | tried to but my
hiding spot was to I'l tried to find another that wasn't too

Then | woke up to find out it was all just a
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